
lp nazwisko i imię data urodzenia nr licencji klub sportowy punkty

1. KOTARSKA Amelia 2004-05-16 UKS RETURN Piaseczno 40

2. BREJNAK Nikola 2003-03-31 01410 KS BOGORIA Grodzisk Mazowiecki 37

3. MOLENDOWSKA Zuzanna 2003-04-21 03655 IKTS BROŃ Radom 35

4. PUCHALSKA Patrycja 2003-10-06 08493 SKS 40 Warszawa 33

5-6. JANKOWICZ Paulina 2004-08-18 01650 GLKS Nadarzyn 31

SZYMAŃSKA Agnieszka 2004-02-06 07258 UKS BIELANY 273 Warszawa 31

7-8. MOTYLEWSKA Maya 2004-01-04 08487 SKS 40 Warszawa 29

SKIRZYŃSKA Zuzanna niestowarzyszona 29

9-12. CZESTKOWSKA Dagmara KS SOKÓŁ Serock 26

KOCHAŃSKA Maja KS SOKÓŁ Serock 26

GRUSZECKA Anna UKS RETURN Piaseczno 26

BIAŁECKA Wiktoria 2003-03-08 08425 MLUKS NADWIŚLANIN Płock 26

13-16. CZUBAKOWSKA Julia MLUKS NADWIŚLANIN Płock 22

BRZESKA Helena 1900-01-00 1900-01-00 UKS RETURN Piaseczno 22

KLIMCZAK Laura KS SPÓJNIA Warszawa 22

KAŁASA Julia 2003-01-03 1900-01-00 KS PUZNÓWKA 1996 Puznówka 22

17-23. SASS Dorota 2006-02-02 01656 GLKS Nadarzyn 16

JABŁONOWSKA Matylda niestowarzyszona 16

MARCINOWSKA Aleksandra SCKiS HALS Warszawa 16

FIRSZT Alicja 2004-03-28 09196 MLUKS NADWIŚLANIN Płock 16

SYGUT-MIREK Tamara GLKS Nadarzyn 16

KOWALCZYK Julia 2004-05-17 ULKS TĘCZA Budki Piaseckie 16

SZULC Wiktoria 2005-08-29 SKS 40 Warszawa 16

24-28. SARNOWSKA Barbara 2005-07-26 01652 GLKS Nadarzyn 8

KOZAKIEWICZ Oliwia 2004-03-01 09197 MLUKS NADWIŚLANIN Płock 8

GRABOWSKA Zuzanna GLKS Nadarzyn 8

LEBRECHT Julia 2005-06-01 01657 GLKS Nadarzyn 8

KARDAS Zuzanna 2005-05-24 01661 GLKS Nadarzyn 8

Niesklasyfikowane

JAROCH Zuzanna 2004-10-12 SKS 40 Warszawa 0

JAŁOCHA Katarzyna 2003-11-25 KS PUZNÓWKA 1996 Puznówka 0
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gra pojedyncza żaczek

klasyfikacja końcowa



lp nazwisko i imię data urodzenia nr licencji klub sportowy ranking

1. MOLENDOWSKA Zuzanna 2003-04-21 03655 IKTS BROŃ Radom 40

2. KOTARSKA Amelia 2004-05-16 UKS RETURN Piaseczno 37

3. PUCHALSKA Patrycja 2003-10-06 08493 SKS 40 Warszawa 35

4. BREJNAK Nikola 2003-03-31 01410 KS BOGORIA Grodzisk Mazowiecki 33

5. MOTYLEWSKA Maya 2004-01-04 08487 SKS 40 Warszawa 31

6. SZYMAŃSKA Agnieszka 2004-02-06 07258 UKS BIELANY 273 Warszawa 31

7. KOWALCZYK Julia 2004-05-17 ULKS TĘCZA Budki Piaseckie 29

8. KAŁASA Julia 2003-01-03 KS PUZNÓWKA 1996 Puznówka 29

9. KOCHAŃSKA Maja KS SOKÓŁ Serock 26

10. CZUBAKOWSKA Julia 2004-05-24 09194 MLUKS NADWIŚLANIN Płock 26

11. JANKOWICZ Paulina 2004-08-18 01650 GLKS Nadarzyn 26

12. GRUSZECKA Anna UKS RETURN Piaseczno 26

13. MARCINOWSKA Aleksandra SCKiS HALS Warszawa 22

14. BRZESKA Helena UKS RETURN Piaseczno 22

15. SZULC Wiktoria 2005-08-29 SKS 40 Warszawa 22

16. BIAŁECKA Wiktoria 2003-03-08 08425 MLUKS NADWIŚLANIN Płock 22

17. JAROCH Zuzanna 2004-10-12 SKS 40 Warszawa 16

18. CZESTKOWSKA Dagmara KS SOKÓŁ Serock 16

19. FIRSZT Alicja 2004-03-28 09196 MLUKS NADWIŚLANIN Płock 16

20. KLIMCZAK Laura 2003-05-10 06642 KS SPÓJNIA Warszawa 16

21. KOZAKIEWICZ Oliwia 2004-03-01 09197 MLUKS NADWIŚLANIN Płock 16

22. JAŁOCHA Katarzyna 2003-11-25 KS PUZNÓWKA 1996 Puznówka 16

23. KARDAS Zuzanna 2005-05-24 01661 GLKS Nadarzyn 8

24. SASS Dorota 2006-02-02 01656 GLKS Nadarzyn 8

25. SARNOWSKA Barbara 2005-07-26 01652 GLKS Nadarzyn 8

26. SKIRZYŃSKA Zuzanna niestowarzyszona 0

27. SYGUT-MIREK Tamara GLKS Nadarzyn 0

28. JABŁONOWSKA Matylda niestowarzyszona 0

29. GRABOWSKA Zuzanna GLKS Nadarzyn 0

30. LEBRECHT Julia 2005-06-01 01657 GLKS Nadarzyn 0

 

Obsługa komputerowa: Robert KRUSIŃSKI Sędzia Główny: Krzysztof PIETRZYKOWSKI
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lista startowa
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BIAŁECKA Wiktoria

MOLENDOWSKA Zuzanna

KOTARSKA Amelia

KOWALCZYK Julia

runda 1 runda 2 ćwierćfinały półfinały

KOZAKIEWICZ Oliwia

SKIRZYŃSKA Zuzanna

FIRSZT Alicja

2 miejsce

MOLENDOWSKA Zuzanna

JAROCH Zuzanna

BIAŁECKA Wiktoria

SYGUT-MIREK Tamara

SZYMAŃSKA Agnieszka

KLIMCZAK Laura

KAŁASA Julia

BREJNAK Nikola

LEBRECHT Julia

KOTARSKA Amelia

-

KOTARSKA Amelia

KOTARSKA Amelia

KOTARSKA Amelia

CZESTKOWSKA Dagmara

SKIRZYŃSKA Zuzanna

CZESTKOWSKA Dagmara

MOLENDOWSKA Zuzanna

-

SZYMAŃSKA Agnieszka

gra pojedyncza żaczek
gry o miejsca 1-32

SARNOWSKA Barbara

KAŁASA Julia

finał

KOCHAŃSKA Maja

MOLENDOWSKA Zuzanna

BREJNAK Nikola

1 miejsce

BREJNAK Nikola

KOCHAŃSKA Maja

KOCHAŃSKA Maja

SASS Dorota

KOTARSKA Amelia

PUCHALSKA Patrycja

GRUSZECKA Anna

SKIRZYŃSKA Zuzanna

JABŁONOWSKA Matylda

MOTYLEWSKA Maya

PUCHALSKA Patrycja

KLIMCZAK Laura

GRABOWSKA Zuzanna

SZYMAŃSKA Agnieszka

JANKOWICZ Paulina

JAŁOCHA Katarzyna

CZUBAKOWSKA Julia

BRZESKA Helena

MOTYLEWSKA Maya

JANKOWICZ Paulina

BREJNAK Nikola

GRUSZECKA Anna

MARCINOWSKA Aleksandra

PUCHALSKA Patrycja

BRZESKA Helena

CZUBAKOWSKA Julia

PUCHALSKA Patrycja

MOTYLEWSKA Maya

BREJNAK Nikola

SZULC Wiktoria

KARDAS Zuzanna
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m PUCHALSKA Patrycja

SKIRZYŃSKA Zuzanna 2 3:2 (-7,7,5,-8,6)

SZYMAŃSKA Agnieszka

2 3:0 (5,8,12)

SZYMAŃSKA Agnieszka MOLENDOWSKA Zuzanna
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SKIRZYŃSKA Zuzanna

SZYMAŃSKA Agnieszka

3:2 (5,-6,6,-9,11)

BIAŁECKA Wiktoria

3:0 (7,5,5)

BIAŁECKA Wiktoria

SZYMAŃSKA Agnieszka

5-6 miejsce

MOTYLEWSKA Maya

GRUSZECKA Anna 3:0 (5,6,6)

JANKOWICZ Paulina

BIAŁECKA Wiktoria

MOTYLEWSKA Maya

>>>

3 miejsce

MOLENDOWSKA Zuzanna

SKIRZYŃSKA Zuzanna

KOCHAŃSKA Maja

JANKOWICZ Paulina

3:1 (-9,4,6,8)

JANKOWICZ Paulina

9-12 miejsce

gry o miejsca 3-32
gra pojedyncza żaczek

JAROCH Zuzanna

JAROCH Zuzanna CZESTKOWSKA Dagmara

25-32 miejsce 17-24 miejsce 13-16 miejsce

3:0 (9,9,6)

SARNOWSKA Barbara CZUBAKOWSKA Julia

CZESTKOWSKA Dagmara

SASS Dorota 3:0 (10,10,4)

SASS Dorota

BRZESKA Helena

JANKOWICZ Paulina

CZUBAKOWSKA Julia 3:0 (5,2,1)

JABŁONOWSKA Matylda 3:1 (7,6,-11,8)

JABŁONOWSKA Matylda 3:0 (4,5,0)

KOZAKIEWICZ Oliwia

3:0 (5,2,4)

BRZESKA Helena

KLIMCZAK Laura

KLIMCZAK Laura

3:0 (8,7,5)

LEBRECHT Julia 3:0 (1,9,5)

GRABOWSKA Zuzanna

MARCINOWSKA Aleksandra

CZESTKOWSKA Dagmara

SZULC Wiktoria

KOWALCZYK Julia 3:1 (-7,8,7,6)

3:1 (-5,7,9,5)

GRUSZECKA Anna

FIRSZT Alicja 3:1 (9,1,-9,5)

KAŁASA Julia

3:0 (7,6,3)

-

SZULC Wiktoria

KARDAS Zuzanna

JAŁOCHA Katarzyna

SYGUT-MIREK Tamara

MARCINOWSKA Aleksandra

FIRSZT Alicja

SYGUT-MIREK Tamara

-

KAŁASA Julia

GRUSZECKA Anna

KOWALCZYK Julia


